
ROZKRES

RM 700
Platný od 1.5. 2019 
F45-78G



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES

539065400

539071700



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG
539065400 BLACK

539071700 GREEN



ROZKRES



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



ROZKRES



ROZKRES

Objednací kód Popis v ENG



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

F45 - 78 G
Platný od 
1.5.2016
do 30.4.2019

560082900M00P00

536005200

541047200

541077100

531018600

541111300

544463800

533094200

532004100

541142100

531033500

531033300

541109500

537010000
536030700

537036500

539016400
536019700

539018900
537000400

537001200
537037700

537014200
537014100

541111900544173500

1 544173400



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

F45 - 78 G
Platný od 
1.5.2016
do 30.4.2019

*
533020200

533020200

533020400

533020400

533020400

533020400

**
533054900

533030400

533019400

533019400

533044000

533043100

533053100

533010900

531042300

533081600

533100300

537002800

533011000
533085200

537008300
533018600

547013900

533010400
533018500

533067200

536022600

533018500

533039100
531043300

531042000

531043300

539018900
536022500

533053300

531042200

*

**

537027200



RM GASTRO GROUPROZKRES

F45 - 78 G (1)
Platný od 
1.5.2016
do 30.4.2019

560012801M00P00

P-73/93 SX P-73/93 DX

P-74/94 SX P-74/94 DX

P-74/94 DX CF

544185101

533107100
533094200

544185400

544185500
544185201

531000900

533094200

536000200

533035200

544182001

531007600

531007600

544389400

536000200

533094200

533035200

544182101

531007600

531007600

544389500

533094200

533035200

544182401

536000200

531007600

531007600

544389200
544389300

531007600

531007600

536000200

544182501

533035200

533094200

P-72/92 SX

544497000

533094200

533094200

533035200

536000200

544497100


